CITY OF GREEN RIVER - BUILDING PERMIT REPORT - DECEMBER 2015
Datelssued DescriptionofWork ~ Address# StreetAddress  Contractor  ReportCode Valuation Fee

12/1/2015
12/4/2015
12/7/2015
12/8/2015
12/9/2015
12/16/2015
12/17/2015
12/17/2015
12/28/2015
12/28/2015
12/29/2015
12/29/2015
12/30/2015

Install water heater.

Manufacture, design & install sign.
Re-roof.

Install windows & entry door.

Install siding.

Add electrial service to 12'x16' shed.
Install wall furnace.

Sewer main clean out.

Demolition of structure & set up of manufuctured home on foundation.

Re-roof.
Replace 3' of sewer line in driveway.
Replacement of two windows.

Placing 8' wood partition walls with electrical receptacles & sheetrock.

Thursday, December 31, 2015

1410
142
1820
1105
184
437
444
345
160
1910
1595
275
823

W Teton Blvd

E Flaming Gorge Way

Wyoming Dr
Conestoga Ln
E2nd N
N 1st E

W Flaming Gorge Way
S Wagonwheel Dr

S1stW
Arkansas Dr
Wyoming Dr
Clark St

Uinta Dr

Control Temperature Specialists
Impact Signs, Inc.

Ridge & Valley Roofing

DJ's Glass Plus

Mendoza Construction

Owner

Control Temperature Specialists
Rowdy Construction

Owner

Ivory Construction

Aaron's Plumbing, Inc.

Judson Enterprises, Inc. dba K-Designer

Owner

434
329
434
434
434
434
434
434
101
434
434
434
437

$1,516.00
$2,500.00
$5,800.00
$4,567.00
$7,776.00
$1,800.00
$2,320.00
$750.00
$25,001.00
$8,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,589.00
$2,000.00

Fee Total

Valuation Total

$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$525.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00

$1,025.00
$67,619.00
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