CITY OF GREEN RIVER - BUILDING PERMIT REPORT - DECEMBER 2015

Date Issued	Description of Work	Address #	Street Address	Contractor	Report Code	Valuation	Fee
12/1/2015	Install water heater.	1410	W Teton Blvd	Control Temperature Specialists	434	\$1,516.00	\$25.00
12/4/2015	Manufacture, design & install sign.	142	E Flaming Gorge Way	Impact Signs, Inc.	329	\$2,500.00	\$50.00
12/7/2015	Re-roof.	1820	Wyoming Dr	Ridge & Valley Roofing	434	\$5,800.00	\$50.00
12/8/2015	Install windows & entry door.	1105	Conestoga Ln	DJ's Glass Plus	434	\$4,567.00	\$25.00
12/9/2015	Install siding.	184	E 2nd N	Mendoza Construction	434	\$7,776.00	\$50.00
12/16/2015	Add electrial service to 12'x16' shed.	437	N 1st E	Owner	434	\$1,800.00	\$50.00
12/17/2015	Install wall furnace.	444	W Flaming Gorge Way	Control Temperature Specialists	434	\$2,320.00	\$25.00
12/17/2015	Sewer main clean out.	345	S Wagonwheel Dr	Rowdy Construction	434	\$750.00	\$25.00
12/28/2015	Demolition of structure & set up of manufuctured home on foundation.	160	S 1st W	Owner	101	\$25,001.00	\$525.00
12/28/2015	Re-roof.	1910	Arkansas Dr	Ivory Construction	434	\$8,000.00	\$50.00
12/29/2015	Replace 3' of sewer line in driveway.	1595	Wyoming Dr	Aaron's Plumbing, Inc.	434	\$2,000.00	\$25.00
12/29/2015	Replacement of two windows.	275	Clark St	Judson Enterprises, Inc. dba K-Designer	434	\$3,589.00	\$25.00
12/30/2015	Placing 8' wood partition walls with electrical receptacles & sheetrock.	823	Uinta Dr	Owner	437	\$2,000.00	\$100.00
					F	ee Total	\$1,025.00
					Valuation Total		\$67,619.00

Thursday, December 31, 2015